Yankee Golden Retriever Club
Saturday, December 08, 2012

Judge: Rhonda Crane

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 3
4001 A8 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan
4002 AXPB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton
4003 AXPB Ereckles, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 17

8001 AXA - Apolo, Havanese, Kathy Coder

8002 AXA Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker
8003 AB - Pixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson

8004 A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8005 AE  Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8006 A8 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8007 A8 Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8008 A8 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
8009 A8 Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon Scott

8010 AB | ola, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost

8011 A8 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8012 A8 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

8013 A8 Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

8014 AXPB Abigail, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Dunn-
Carleton

8015 AXPB Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche
8016 AXPB- Sammie, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
8017 A8 Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 12

12002 AXA Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
12012 AXPA- Charlie, Welsh Terrier, Judy LeBlanc

12003 AB - Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12004 A8 Nickel, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
12005 A8 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

12006 A8 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

12007 A Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny Bishop
12008 A8 Spur, All American, Amy Carlson

12009 A Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

12010 A8 Rudy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

12011 AXPB Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
12013 AP Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Jump Height= 16

16001
16002
16010
16021
16022
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027

Jump Height= 20

20001
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20105
20110
20115
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050

#ofdogs 26
AXA - Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore

MA Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
MA - Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
AXPA Beulah, Collie, Joany White

AXPA - Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
M8 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

A8 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie

M8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

M8 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol

M8 | eo, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

AB  Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
M8 | ukas, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

M8 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

A8 Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger

M8 Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan Wellington

A8 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

M8 Peak, Border Collie, Betty Belliveau

M8 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

M8 \finny, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

M8 TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

M8 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold

M8 Bregzon, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
A8 Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

M8 Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis

MPBSeorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
A8 vy, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland

o

#ofdogs 60

MXA Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
MA Tina, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Fuhrer

MA Corey, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne

MA Violet, Dalmatian, Linda McSherry

MA - Reese, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Chase
MA - Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
AXA - Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

MA - Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
MA  Saphira, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
MA P, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

MPA - Justin, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti

MXPA | iffey, Irish Setter, Tara Tomany

AXPA- Clemmy, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Server
AXPA- Abbey, German Shepherd Dog, Carole A. Bolan
MPA - Neala, Bullmastiff, Jackie Smith
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Yankee Golden Retriever Club
Saturday, December 08, 2012

Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Sonic, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Trevor, Golden Retriever, Amy Deutsch
Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin
Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Choc, Border Collie, Helen Connell

Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

Chillin, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Annie, Golden Retriever, Karen Hollander
Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Hatrick, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn Dowall
Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels
Skeeeeeter, All American, Kate Bigger
Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey Fulmer
Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Yankee, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Ripley, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
Eli, Golden Retrigver, Joyce Dibona

Skippy, Collie, Mary Valentine

Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlamme

Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome
Brogan, Collie, Becky Smith

Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie

20058 AXPB Moxie, Collie, Barbara LeBrun

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 20

24001 MA Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt
24002 M8 Ben, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24003 M8 Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24004 M8 Gally, Golden Retriever, Elaine Hamill

24005 A8 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
24006 A8 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

24007 M8 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
24008 M8 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocque

24009 M8 Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen Hollander

24010 M8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24011 M8 Chakra, Standard Poodle, Marcia Tibbetts
24012 M8 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24013 A8 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24014 M8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24015 M8 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
24017 M8 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24018 M8 Gauge, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
24019 M8 Cady, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

24025 A8 Tony, Border Collie, Lauri Baker

24050 M8 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1
26001 A4 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

Judge: Rhonda Crane

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
8018 OA  Qlive, Parson Russell Terrier, Kellie Morrison
8019 OA  Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

Jump Height=16 #ofdogs 6

16028 oA Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

16029 oA Tanji, Entlebucher, Jeffrey Johnson

16030 oA Alice, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
16031 OA  Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

16032 OAP Bluesette, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern

16033 OAP Eero, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 9
20059 OA  Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin
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Yankee Golden Retriever Club
Saturday, December 08, 2012

20060 O Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell

20061 %A Lyric, Golden Retriever, Stacey E. Allard

20062 %A Deasil, Golden Retriever, Roseann Mandell

20063 OA  Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons

20064 OA  Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

20065 O Colt, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

20066 OA  Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

20067 OA " Cheyne, Collie, Joany White

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24020 OA Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24021 O Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps

24022 OA  Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24023 04 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Judge: Rhonda Crane

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8020 NAP - Foxee, Pomeranian, Cindee Young

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12014 NAP - Phoebe, Border Collie, Kathleen Doyle

12015 NAP - Miss Molly, Keeshonden, Alice Thayer

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16034 NAB - Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore

16035 NA" Shelby, Golden Retriever, Amy Deutsch

16037 NAP - Rio, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2

20068 NAA - Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

20069 NA8  Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 1

24024 NAB  Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
Judge: Rhonda Crane

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
4001
4002

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

4 #ofdogs 4

APB Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan
APB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
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12012
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006

12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12013

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16001
16028
16031
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AXJB

AXJB

Freckles, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan
Owyn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8 #of dogs 17

Apolo, Havanese, Kathy Coder

Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker
Pixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon Scott

Lola, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost
Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

Abigail, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Dunn-
Carleton

Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche
Sammie, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere

12 #of dogs 12

Charlie, Welsh Terrier, Judy LeBlanc

Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Nickel, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny Bishop
Spur, All American, Amy Carlson

Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Rudy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16 #of dogs 27

Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
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Yankee Golden Retriever Club
Saturday, December 08, 2012

16005 AXB Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill 20024 B Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
16006 AXB - Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol 20025 B Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
16007 B | eo, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe 20026 AXB Hatrick, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
16008 AXB - Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau 20027 B Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn Dowall
16009 AXB | ukas, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien 20028 M8 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
16010 AXB - Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito 20029 B Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
16012 AXB  Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 20030 B Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels
16013 AXB - Daisy, Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger 20031 B Skeeeeeter, All American, Kate Bigger
16014 AXB - Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan Wellington 20032 MB Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
16015 AXB - Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica 20033 B Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
16016 AXB - Peak, Border Collie, Betty Belliveau 20034 AXB - Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
16017 AXB - Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees 20035 B Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey Fulmer
16018 AXB\finny, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote 20036 B Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere
16019 AXB TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher 20037 AXB Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly
16020 AXB - Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold 20038 A8 Tyuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
16023 APB Breezon, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop 20039 AXB - Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
16024 APB Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare 20040 A8 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
16025 AP8 - Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis 20041 AXB - Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
16026 APBSeorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth 20042 M8 Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher
16027 APB vy, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland 20043 A8 Yankee, Border Collie, Terri Arnold
16039 APB | indy, Golden Retriever, Roseann Mandell 20045 A8 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20100 B Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 55 20110 A8 Ripley, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
20001 AXA" Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop 20110 AXB  Saphira, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
20005 A Violet, Dalmatian, Linda McSherry 20115 A8 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
20006 AXIA - Reese, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Chase 20046 APB Justin. Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti
20008 AXA - Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho 20051 A8 Eli, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
20047 APA | iffey, Irish Setter, Tara Tomany 20052 AP Skinpy, Collie, Mary Valentine
20048 APA - Clemmy, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Server 20053 A8 Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlamme
20050 APA Neala, Bullmastiff, Jackie Smith 20055 APB. Brogan, Collie, Becky Smith
20054 APA " Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome 20056 APB - Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
20002 AXB Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist 20057 AP Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie
20009 AXB Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson 20058 AP8 Moxie, Collie, Barbara LeBrun
20010 M8 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20011 AXB - Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 20
20012 AXB - Sonic, Border Collie, Terri Arnold 24001 AR Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt
20013 A8 Trevor, Golden Retriever, Amy Deutsch 24020 XA Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
20014 B Searlett, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin 24003 B Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20015 AXB \Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan 24004 B Gally, Golden Retriever, Elaine Hamill
20017 AXB - Choc, Border Collie, Helen Connell 24005 AXB - JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
20019 AXB | inus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill 24006 A8 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine
20020 AXB - Chillin, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop 24007 B Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
20021 AXB - Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist 24008 B Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocque
20022 AXB - Annie, Golden Retriever, Karen Hollander 24009 MB - Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen Hollander
20023 AXB - Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett 24010 B Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
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Yankee Golden Retriever Club
Saturday, December 08, 2012

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24021 OA Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
24022 OAl Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein
24023 OA - Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Judge: Rhonda Crane

24011 AXB - Chakra, Standard Poodle, Marcia Tibbetts

24012 A8 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

24013 AXB Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall

24014 AXB Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24015 AXB Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

24017 AXB - Gplashl, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24018 AXB - Gauge, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer

24019 AXB - Cady, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

24025 AXB Tony, Border Collie, Lauri Baker

24050 AXB - Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1

26001 AXB - Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Judge: Rhonda Crane

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =

8018
8019

0AJ

OAJ

Jump Height =

16029
16030
16021
16022
16032
16033

OAJ

OAJ

0oJpP

QoJP

oJP

0oJpP

Jump Height =

20003
20004
20007
20059
20062
20063
20064
20066
20069
20105
20049
20067
20070

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

0OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

0AJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

0AJ

oJP

0oJpP

oJP

8 #ofdogs 2
Olive, Parson Russell Terrier, Kellie Morrison
Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

16 #ofdogs 6
Taniji, Entlebucher, Jeffrey Johnson

Alice, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Bluesette, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern

Eero, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland

20 #of dogs 13

Tina, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Fuhrer

Corey, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne

Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin
Deasil, Golden Retriever, Roseann Mandell
Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Abbey, German Shepherd Dog, Carole A. Bolan
Cheyne, Collie, Joany White

Shuie, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
8021 NAB - Gilligan, All American, Barbara LeBrun
8020 NAP Foxee, Pomeranian, Cindee Young

Jump Height= 12
12014
12015

#ofdogs 2
NA® Phoebe, Border Collie, Kathleen Doyle

NAP - Miss Molly, Keeshonden, Alice Thayer

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16034 NABB Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
16038 NAB - Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16037 NAP Rio, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20060 NAB Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
20061 NAB | yric, Golden Retriever, Stacey E. Allard
20065 NAB - Colt, Border Collie, Julie Daniels
20068 NAJA " Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24024 NAB- Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
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